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2014 Olympian Invite - 4/11/2014

Jim Thorpe Area High School

Team Rankings - Through Event 36

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Hazleton Area 1080 82

 2 Lansdale Catholic 3010 65

 3 Southern Lehigh 1542 60

 4 Pleasant Valley High School 1535 55

 5 Blue Mountain 1515 54

 6 Palmerton Area 1530 42

 7 North Schuylkill 1527 31

 8 Jim Thorpe Area 1520 30

 9 Lehighton 1521 27

 10 Kutztown Area 1148 24

 11 Berwick 1069 21

 12 Schuylkill Haven Area 1540 18

 13 Northern Lehigh 1526 17

 14 Pine Grove Area 1534 13

 15 Tamaqua Area 1544 11

 16 Minersville Area 1523 8

 558.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Palmerton Area 1530 105

 2 Jim Thorpe Area 1520 99

 3 Pleasant Valley High School 1535 82 . 50

 4 Blue Mountain 1515 68

 5 Southern Lehigh 1542 38

 6 Berwick 1069 34 . 50

 7 Lehighton 1521 24

 8 Minersville Area 1523 20

 9 Tamaqua Area 1544 18

 10 Lansdale Catholic 3010 11

 10 Pine Grove Area 1534 11

 12 Mahanoy Area 1522 10

 13 Schuylkill Haven Area 1540 9

 14 Northern Lehigh 1526 8

 15 North Schuylkill 1527 7

 16 Carson Long 3038 6

 17 Panther Valley 1531 5

 556.00Total


